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The restaurant from Bothell offers 101 different dishes and drinks on the menu for an average price of $22.2.
Can Am Pizza in Bothell, WA, is a casual American restaurant that boasts an average rating of 3.6 stars. Open
daily from 11:00 AM to 10:00 PM, it's a great spot to grab a bite. For those who prefer to dine in, you can call
ahead at (425) 487-8777 to check busy times or reserve a table. If you're staying in, enjoy the convenience of
ordering from Can Am Pizza through Uber Eats or DoorDash. The menu also features halal options for those
with dietary preferences. If you're looking to switch things up, consider checking out nearby Silver Dollar Casino
Mill Creek or Ruchi Indian Restaurant. We’d love to hear about your experience—feel free to leave a review!.
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Pasta

PASTA ALFREDO

Extras

MOZZARELLA STICKS (10) $16.8

Side Dishes

CHEESY BREAD STICKS (12) $12.0

Starters

BBQ WINGS (12) $21.6

Chicken Dishes

GARLIC CHICKEN

Calzone
CALZONE

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Hot Wings

6PC HOT WINGS $12.0

Toppings

TOPPINGS

Pizza Snacks

CHEESE BREAD

Small

GARLIC BREAD (2) $4.8

Savory Snacks

JALAPENO CHEESE STICKS $14.4

Popular Items

BREAD STICKS (12) $9.6

Can-Am Veggie Pizzas

VEGGIE DELIGHT PIZZA 1 XL 16"

PIZZA $30.0
Homemade Wings

6PC BBQ WINGS $12.0
6 Pieces Wings

6PC PLAIN WINGS $12.0
12 Pieces Wings

12PC PLAIN WINGS $21.6
Soup And Salads Side
GARDEN SALAD RANCH $8.4
Pizza

CHICKEN PIZZA
PEPPERONI PIZZA

Indian

BUTTER CHICKEN
TANDOORI CHICKEN

Restaurant Category

MEXICAN
ITALIAN
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Entrées

TANDOORI WINGS 6 PIECE
TANDOORI WINGS 12 PIECE
HALAL HOT WINGS (6)
HOT BUFFALO WINGS (12)

Ingredients Used
. BUTTER
| CHEESE
GARLIC

$12.0
$21.6
$15.6
$21.6

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
PIZZA

CHICKEN

LAMB

BREAD

East Indian Favorite
Chicken Pizzas

BUTTER CHICKEN PIZZA 1 XL 16"
PIZZA

BUTTER CHICKEN PIZZA 1
MEDIUM 12" PIZZA

TANDOORI CHICKEN PIZZA 1
MEDIUM 12" PIZZA

TANDOORI CHICKEN PIZZA 1
LARGE 14" PIZZA

TANDOORI CHICKEN PIZZA 1 XL
16" PIZZA

BUTTER CHICKEN PIZZA 1 LARGE

14" PIZZA

KARAHI CHICKEN PIZZA 1
MEDIUM 12" PIZZA

$30.0

$22.8

$22.8

$26.4

$30.0

$26.4

$22.8

KARAHI CHICKEN PIZZA 1 LARGE

14" PIZZA

KARAHI CHICKEN PIZZA 1 XL 16"
PIZZA

American Favorites
Pizzas

PEPPERONI CLASSIC PIZZA 1 XL
16" PIZZA

THE HAWAIIAN DELUXE PIZZA 1
MEDIUM 12" PIZZA

THE HAWAIIAN DELUXE PIZZA 1
LARGE 14" PIZZA

THE B.D.C. PIZZA 1 MEDIUM 12"
PIZZA

PEPPERONI CLASSIC PIZZA 1
LARGE 14" PIZZA

PEPPERONI CLASSIC PIZZA 1
MEDIUM 12" PIZZA

THE B.D.C. PIZZA 1 LARGE 14"
PIZZA

THE HAWAIIAN DELUXE PIZZA 1
XL 16" PIZZA

THE B.D.C. PIZZA 1 XL 16" PIZZA

East Indian Favorite

Paneer Pizzas

BUTTER PANEER MASALA
VEGGIE PIZZA 1 XL 16" PIZZA

BUTTER PANEER MASALA
VEGGIE PIZZA 1 MEDIUM 12"
PIZZA

BUTTER PANEER MASALA

VEGGIE PIZZA 1 LARGE 14" PIZZA

KARAHI PANEER VEGGIE PIZZA 1
MEDIUM 12" PIZZA

KARAHI PANEER VEGGIE PIZZA 1
XL 16" PIZZA

$26.4

$30.0

$30.0

$22.8

$26.4

$22.8

$26.4

$22.8

$26.4

$30.0

$30.0

$30.0

$22.8

$26.4

$22.8

$30.0
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KARAHI PANEER VEGGIE PIZZA 1
LARGE 14" PIZZA

PANEER VEGGIE PIZZA 1 LARGE
14" PIZZA

PANEER VEGGIE PIZZA 1 XL 16"
PIZZA

PANEER VEGGIE PIZZA 1 MEDIUM
12" PIZZA

PALAK PANEER PIZZA 1 LARGE
14" PIZZA

PALAK PANEER PIZZA 1 MEDIUM
12" PIZZA

PALAK PANEER PIZZA 1 XL 16"
PIZZA

Salads

CAESAR SALAD

ey jﬁ' EAST INDIAN
k- TANDOORI CHICKEN
SALAD RANCH

GREEK SALAD

EAST INDIAN TANDOORI CHICKEN
SALAD BALSAMIC VINAIGRETTE

EAST INDIAN TANDOORI CHICKEN
SALAD THOUSAND ISLAND

GARDEN SALAD THOUSAND
ISLAND

CHICKEN ARTICHOKE SALAD
BALSAMIC VINAIGRETTE

CHICKEN ARTICHOKE SALAD
RANCH

CHICKEN CAESAR

GARDEN SALAD BALSAMIC
VINAIGRETTE

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD RANCH

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD
THOUSAND ISLAND

CHICKEN ARTICHOKE SALAD
THOUSAND ISLAND

$26.4

$26.4

$30.0

$22.8

$26.4

$22.8

$30.0

$9.6

$16.8

$16.8

$16.8

$16.8

$8.4

$16.8

$16.8
$13.2

$8.4
$16.8

$16.8

$16.8

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD
BALSAMIC VINAIGRETTE

$16.8

Can-Am Specialty Pizzas
THE NEW YORK DELI PIZZA (MEAT

LOVERS) 1 XL 16" PIZZA $30.0
CAN AM MEDITERRANEAN PIZZA $26.4
1 LARGE 14" PIZZA ’
CANADIAN CLASSIC PIZZA (OH $26.4
CANADA) 1 LARGE 14" PIZZA ’
THE NEW YORK DELI PIZZA (MEAT $26.4
LOVERS) 1 LARGE 14" PIZZA ’
CANADIAN CLASSIC PIZZA (OH $22.8
CANADA) 1 MEDIUM 12" PIZZA ’
CAN AM COMBO PIZZA 1 MEDIUM $22.8
12" PIZZA ’
SUPER SUPREME PIZZA 1 MEDIUM $22.8
12" PIZZA ’
CAN AM COMBO PIZZA 1 LARGE $26.4
14" PIZZA ’
CAN AM MEDITERRANEAN PIZZA $22.8
1 MEDIUM 12" PIZZA '
CAN AM MEDITERRANEAN PIZZA $30.0
1 XL 16" PIZZA ’
CANADIAN CLASSIC PIZZA (OH $30.0
CANADA) 1 XL 16" PIZZA ’
MEXICAN FIESTA PIZZA (OLE! 1 $22.8
MEDIUM 12" PIZZA ’
SUPER SUPREME PIZZA 1 LARGE $26.4
14" PIZZA ’
SUPER SUPREME PIZZA 1 XL 16" $30.0
PIZZA ’
THE ITALIAN CLASSIC PIZZA $30.0
(ROMAN) 1 XL 16" PIZZA ’
THE NEW YORK DELI PIZZA (MEAT $22.8
LOVERS) 1 MEDIUM 12" PIZZA ’
CAN AM COMBO PIZZA 1 XL 16" $30.0
PIZZA ’
1
MEXICAN FIESTA PIZZA (OLE! 1 $26.4

LARGE 14" PIZZA
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MEXICAN FIESTA PIZZA (OLE! 1 XL
16" PIZZA

THE ITALIAN CLASSIC PIZZA
(ROMAN) 1 MEDIUM 12" PIZZA

THE ITALIAN CLASSIC PIZZA

$30.0 (ROMAN) 1 LARGE 14" PIZZA

$22.8

Can Am Pizza

17917 Bothell Everett Hwy, Opening Hours:

98012, Bothell, US, United States Monday 11:00-21:35
Wednesday 11:00-21:35
Thursday 11:00-21:35
Friday 11:00-22:20
Saturday 11:00-22:20
Sunday 11:00-21:35

Made with Menu
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